



Chantilly Patisserie Individual Melody of Belgian Chocolate Desserts (1x3x12)

Additional Information

Product Code	990202
Product Description	A trio of chocolate desserts; Chocolate and Raspberry Tart, Chocolate Orange Truffle and White Chocolate, Irish Cream Truffle with Amaretti biscuit.
Height (mm)	516.0000
Length (mm)	78.0000
Width (mm)	406.0000
Outer EAN 1	5056373300952
Storage Type	Frozen
Brand	Chantilly Patisserie

Ingredients

Ingredients

Chocolate & raspberry tart: cream (milk) (37%), pastry (wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), sugar, concentrated butter (milk), egg, water, salt, vanilla flavouring), dark chocolate (21%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), raspberries (6%), water, beef gelatine, dusting sugar (dextrose, cornflour, palm oil). Chocolate orange truffle: cream (milk) (42%), dark chocolate (32%) (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), chocolate sponge (wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), egg, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, stabilisers (glycerol, sorbitol), fat reduced cocoa powder, sunflower oil, skimmed milk powder, natural flavouring, emulsifiers (mono & diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids), salt, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonate), beef gelatine, orange compound (2%) (natural flavouring substances, sugar, glucose syrup, water, glucose-fructose syrup, citric acid, concentrated orange juice, modified maize starch, gelling agent (pectin), vegetable concentrates (safflower, lemon)), cocoa powder. White chocolate irish cream truffle: white chocolate (30%) (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk: powder, emulsifier (soya lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), cream (27%), water, chocolate sponge (wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), egg, sugar, glucose-fructose syrup, stabilisers (glycerol, sorbitol), fat reduced cocoa powder, sunflower oil, skimmed milk powder, natural flavouring, emulsifiers (mono & diglycerides of fatty acids, polyglycerol esters of fatty acids), salt, raising agents (diphosphates, sodium carbonate)), amaretti biscuits (sugar, apricot kernels, egg white, maize flour, wheat flour (wheat flour, calcium carbonate, iron, niacin, thiamin), rice flour, wholemeal wheat flour, raising agents (sodium carbonates, ammonium carbonates), natural flavouring), irish cream liqueur (milk) (5%), sugar, beef gelatine, dried egg white stabilisers (carboxy methyl cellulose, guar gum), acidity regulator (citric acid).

Dietary Information

Suitable for Coeliacs	No
Suitable for Lactose-Free Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegan Diet	No
Suitable for a Vegetarian Diet	No

Allergens

Celery	No
Gluten	Yes
Crustacea	No
Egg	Yes
Fish	No
Lupin	No
Milk	Yes
Molluscs	No
Mustard	No
Nuts	No
Peanuts	No
Sesame	No
SOYA	Yes
Sulphites	No

Nutritional Information

Carbohydrate Per 100g (g)	26.3
Carbohydrate of which Sugars per 100g (g)	18.6
Fat per 100g (g)	27.7
Fat of which Saturates per 100g (g)	17.3
Fibre per 100g	2.3
Energy per 100g (kcal)	371
Energy per 100g (kJ)	1539
Protein per 100g (g)	4
Salt per 100g (g)	0.1

Disclaimer:

While we endeavour to ensure the accuracy of all product, pricing and nutritional data at all times, and that information is provided in good faith, we are not the manufacturers of these products and any such information we provide is therefore reliant on the accuracy and completeness of information provided to us by our suppliers.

We do not therefore accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect product information contained on this site and cannot be held responsible for any inaccuracies or omissions set out in this information.

From time to time recipes and/or formulations of products supplied to us by our suppliers are changed and the information we provide may be inaccurate for a period of time until we are notified by the supplier of the changes and are in a position to update the product information contained on this site. We therefore recommend that in all cases you check the product packaging carefully before using or consuming any products, rather than relying solely on any information provided by us on this site. Please also see our terms and conditions.